Homegrown

ANTHOLOGY OF NEW WRITINGS FROM NAGALAND

qu 4 LI ‘
i =

EDITED BY
SENTINARO | VIZOVONO ELIZABETH

e EE—————













—————

Meaning in an Indifferent Expanding Cosmos

Naan Kikon k 1414'
& \J
Nineveh
Triggers
Abandoned
Imlikokla Jamir

Making Sense of Who I Am - 1I: The Journey
Vizovono Elizabeth

One nation, under drugs, under drones
Supermarket Stories
Kemya Yanlem

108

115
117
118

120

131
133




We were @ Village
Vichti Rita Krocha

Emilo and the Death of the Dog
A Folklorist out of Tune
FElika Assumi

Silent Screams
Sentilong Ozukum

Breaking a Soliloquy

174

186
188









_. louds

1ions
e rain ¢

illi

d that curves up

b

_ hlllocks . 3%

forms into

ine roa

o

R

erpent
f

By the M

 ADENUO SHIRAT LUIKHAM









